

JC 316SS TOP PARTS KIT



QTY	DESCRIPTION					SUIT VALVE MODELS	VALVE SIZE
30	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	15
30	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	15
40	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	20
30	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	20
60	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	25
70	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	25
50	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	40
65	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	40
60	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	50
70	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	50
60	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	80
65	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	80
100	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	100
60	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715/730	100
4	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	515/530	150
4	#7 GLAND NUT 316 SPRING (INC X750)	#9 STOP PLATE 316 #46 LOCKING WASHER 316	#41 SPACER 316	#10 GLAND RING 316	#8 DISC	715	150

www.globalsupplyline.com.au